
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 8 - JANUARY 18, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - West

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

100 J. Hansen  39.2001

116 R. Morais  29.2592

321 G. Paulin  49.3023

48 M. Anstie  69.3514

102 C. Gosselaar  29.4025

758 J. Potter  29.4076

42 B. Evans  49.4537

21 B. Wharton  69.4548

175 P. Nicoletti  49.4889

19 T. Searle  69.52310

126 H. Hewitt  69.55211

251 J. Clark  69.58912

711 R. Goodwin  49.63313

885 J. Mann Jr  49.64714

447 D. Raper  59.74115

52 A. Balbi  29.80616

222 C. Howell  29.80717

201 C. Rodriguez  29.84718

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

100 J. Hansen  314.4831

21 B. Wharton  514.7992

321 G. Paulin  514.8033

116 R. Morais  314.8074

175 P. Nicoletti  214.9135

19 T. Searle  614.9416

48 M. Anstie  615.0617

102 C. Gosselaar  415.2348

126 H. Hewitt  615.3329

42 B. Evans  515.72710

711 R. Goodwin  415.93311

885 J. Mann Jr  415.98312

52 A. Balbi  215.98613

758 J. Potter  616.27314

201 C. Rodriguez  216.45015

447 D. Raper  216.49316

251 J. Clark  617.12217

222 C. Howell  617.33418

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

100 J. Hansen  331.2991

116 R. Morais  231.3192

21 B. Wharton  631.9333

19 T. Searle  532.5694

48 M. Anstie  532.8315

321 G. Paulin  532.9076

126 H. Hewitt  633.0747

175 P. Nicoletti  633.1478

102 C. Gosselaar  233.4359

42 B. Evans  633.48610

758 J. Potter  533.79011

52 A. Balbi  435.50712

885 J. Mann Jr  635.69913

222 C. Howell  436.01714

711 R. Goodwin  436.25815

447 D. Raper  636.41316

251 J. Clark  536.57317

201 C. Rodriguez  138.96918
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